
専任教員の年齢構成

（2025年5月1日現在）

■ 短期大学保育科

職位 性別 ～29歳
30歳～
39歳

40歳～
49歳

50歳～
59歳

60歳～
69歳

70歳～ 合計

男 0 0 0 0 4(1) 0 4(1)

女 0 0 0 0 2(1) 0 2(1)

男 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

女 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

男 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

女 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

男 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

女 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

男 1 1 0 0 4(1) 0 6(1)

女 0 1 0 3 2(1) 0 6(1)

※基幹教員1名は含まず

※学長・副学長()内数（兼担）含む

講師

助教

合計

教授

准教授


